Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
©2021 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
8-Port Switches
The 8-port models feature Gigabit Ethernet ports in a
compact form factor. The switches are fully manageable,
delivering robust performance and intelligent switching for
your networks.

Product Data
EMx00-xxx
Ordering Information
Product Name
Cat. No. Description
EMS00-008 Managed Ethernet Switch, 8 Ports, Supports up to (2) SFP Modules
EMS00-024 Managed Ethernet Switch, 24 Ports, Supports up to (2) SFP Modules
EMS00-048 Managed Ethernet Switch, 48 Ports, Supports up to (2) SFP Modules
EMS00-P24 Managed Ethernet Switch, 24 Ports, Supports up to (2) SFP Modules, PoE
EMX00-0FX Gigabit Fiber Module, LC Connector, Multi-Mode Fiber, Up to 550m
EMX00-0LX Gigabit Fiber Module, LC Connector, Single Mode Fiber up to 10km
EMC00-000 Cloud Key Controller with Integrated Application Server, White
EMV00-000 Enterprise Security Gateway Router with Gigabit Ethernet